
Sr. No. Name Specialization Focus Designation Institute Email Id

1 Dr. Shashikala  Gurpur International Law, Biotech and IPR, 

Human Rights, Gender Justice, 

Environmental Law

Biotechnology and IPR, 

Human Rights, 

Environmental Law

Professor & Director & 

Dean

Symbiosis Law School, Pune deanfolaw@siu.edu.in

2 Dr. C J Rawandale Public Law, International Law, IPR, IT 

Law

Information Technology and 

Intellectual Property

Professor & Director Symbiosis Law School, Noida director@symlaw.edu.in

3 Dr. Sukhvinder Singh Dari Corporate Law Corporate Law Associate Professor & 

Director

Symbiosis Law School, Nagpur director@slsnagpur.edu.in

4 Dr. Santosh Aghav Criminal Law Criminal Law Associate Professor & 

Director

Symbiosis Law School, 

Hyderabad

director@slsh.edu.in

5 Dr. Bindu Ronald Private Law, Business Law Corporate Law Professor Symbiosis Law School, Pune bronald@symlaw.ac.in

6 Dr. B Anuradha Labour Law and Administrative Law Labour Law and 

Administrative Law

Associate Professor Symbiosis Law School, 

Hyderabad

dydirector@slsh.edu.in

7 Dr. Atmaram Shelke Constitutional Law, Criminal Law, IP & 

IT (Cyber Law)

Cyber Law Associate Professor Symbiosis Law School, Pune ashelke@symlaw.ac.in

8 Dr. Girish Abhyankar Law of Crimes Law of Crimes Associate Professor Symbiosis Law School, Pune gabhyankar@symlaw.ac.in

9 Dr. Niteesh Kumar Upadhyay Human Rights and Cyber Law Human Rights and Cyber Law Associate professor Symbiosis Law School, NOIDA niteesh.upadhyay@symlaw.edu.in

10 Dr. Ashish Deshpande Criminal Law and Constitutional Law Criminal Law Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, Pune profashish@symlaw.ac.in

11 Dr. Sanu Rani Paul Law, Development and Economics/ 

Comparative Constitutional Law

Law, Development and 

Economics/ Comparative 

Constitutional Law

Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, 

Hyderabad

Sanu.paul@slsh.edu.in

12 Dr. Vivek V Nemane Law Law Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, Pune vivek.nemane@symlaw.ac.in

13 Dr. Sujata Arya Environmental Law Environmental Law Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, Pune sujataarya@symlaw.ac.in

14 Dr. Amol Sapatnekar Intellectual Property Law Intellectual Property Law Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, Pune amol.sapatnekar@symlaw.ac.in

15 Dr. Abhijit Vasmatkar International Trade Law, Public law International Trade Laws, 

International Law, Public 

Law.

Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, Pune avasmatkar@symlaw.ac.in

16 Dr. Deepti Khubalkar Cyber laws, Environmental Law Law- Constitutional law, 

Cyber laws, Environmental 

Law, Civil

Laws, Criminal Law

Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, Nagpur deeptik@slsnagpur.edu.in

17 Dr. Sachin Surendara Tripathi Environmental Law Environmental Law Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, Nagpur sachintripathi@slsnagpur.edu.in
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18 Dr. Shilpa Sharma Business Law Environmental Law Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, Nagpur shilpasharma@slsnagpur.edu.in

19 Dr. Aarti Mohan Kalnawat Constitutional & Administrative Law Constitutional &amp; 

Administrative Law

Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, Nagpur aartikalnawat@slsnagpur.edu.in

20 Dr. Aditee Anand Godbole Corporate law and Governance Competition Law, Corporate 

Law, Commercial Law

Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, Nagpur aditeegodbole@slsnagpur.edu.in

21 Dr. Radhika Jagtap Public International Law Public International Law Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, Pune radhika.jagtap@symlaw.ac.in

22 Dr. Ujwal Prabhakar Nandekar Intellectual Property Laws Intellectual Property Laws Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, Pune ujwal.nandekar@symlaw.ac.in 

23 Dr. Anita Sable Constitutional and Administrative Law Constitutional and 

Administrative Law

Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, 

Hyderabad
anita.sable@slsh.edu.in

24 Dr. Mitul Dutta International Human Rights Law International Human Rights 

Law

Assistant professor Symbiosis Law School, Pune mitul.dutta@symlaw.ac.in

25 Dr. Deepali Rani Sahoo Corporate Law Corporate Law Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, NOIDA deepali@symlaw.edu.in

26 Dr. Megha Chauhan Criminology, Penology, Victimology Criminology, Penology, 

Victimology

Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, NOIDA megha@symlaw.edu.in

27 Dr. Sakshi Parashar Constitutional Law, Energy Law Constitutional Law, Energy 

Law

Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, NOIDA sakshi.parashar@symlaw.edu.in

28 Dr. Ahmar Afaq Family Law Family Law Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, Nagpur ahmar@slsnagpur.edu.in

29 Dr. Gurudev Sahil Criminal law. Corporate Law Criminal law. Corporate Law Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, 

Hyderabad
gurudev.sahil@slsh.edu.in

30 Dr. Shaeyuq Ahmad Shah Constitutional Law and human Rights Constitutional Law and 

human Rights

Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, 

Hyderabad
Shaeyuqahmad.shah@slsh.edu.in

31 Dr. Kunche Shanthi Constitutional Law Constitutional Law Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, 

Hyderabad
k.shanthi@slsh.edu.in

32 Dr. Raj Anjanikumar Varma Artificial Intelligence Law Artificial Intelligence Law Assistant Professor Symbiosis Law School, Pune raj.varma@symlaw.ac.in
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